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available with:

Acid Rain 
VODKA, VODKA, GENEPY, GENEPY, KIWI, KIWI, LIME,LIME,

MIDORI, BLUE MIDORI, BLUE PASSIONFRUIT PASSIONFRUIT CURAÇAO $1 1 CURAÇAO $1 1 

Go d morning, Captain 
BOURBON, ORCHARD FRUIT,BOURBON, ORCHARD FRUIT,

BANANA BREAD, MAPLE,BANANA BREAD, MAPLE,

LEMON, SARSAPARILLA $12LEMON, SARSAPARILLA $12

Luck dragon 
BOURBON, PEACH APÉRITIF,BOURBON, PEACH APÉRITIF,

JASMINE TEA, RICE NECTAR,JASMINE TEA, RICE NECTAR,

LEMON, SODA $1 1LEMON, SODA $1 1

Non-Alcholoic w/ Lyres and Peach Juice

starspawn 
GIN, FALERNUM, DOUGLAS FIR, LYCHEE, GIN, FALERNUM, DOUGLAS FIR, LYCHEE, 

GINGER, LEMON, PILONCILLO ORGEAT $13GINGER, LEMON, PILONCILLO ORGEAT $13
Non-Alcoholic  W/ Verjus and Bebida de Litchi
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-Radiant Dawn-Radiant Dawn

-Miracle Cure-Miracle Cure

-kiss of steel-kiss of steel

-Spinal Tap -Spinal Tap 
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s  $14available with:

-Good Morning Captain-Good Morning Captain

-ACID RAIN-ACID RAIN

-Starspawn-Starspawn

-iron bell-iron bell

-King friday-King friday

iron bel
TEQUILA, LIMONCELLO, MANDARIN,TEQUILA, LIMONCELLO, MANDARIN,

GINGER, WEST COAST IPA, THAI SPICE $12GINGER, WEST COAST IPA, THAI SPICE $12

King Friday
151 & NAVY STRENGTH RUM, ALLSPICE, 151 & NAVY STRENGTH RUM, ALLSPICE, 

RHUBARB AMARO, RHUBARB AMARO, PINEAPPLE, PINEAPPLE, COCONUT,COCONUT,

LIME, LIME, CHAMOMILE, VANILLACHAMOMILE, VANILLA $18 $18

limit 2 per guest

twos tipple- 2 shots, easy & juicy, rotating spirits & flavors $8

Camino Muerto 
MEZCAL, TEQUILA, SPICED MANGO, MEZCAL, TEQUILA, SPICED MANGO, 

LIME,PEPPERONCINI-MARTINI-BRINE, LIME,PEPPERONCINI-MARTINI-BRINE, 

CHARRED TORTILLA $13 CHARRED TORTILLA $13 
Non-Alcholoic w/ St.Agrestis Mezcal Negroni + Mango
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Espres o Martini
VODKA, HEARTWORK ESPRESSO,VODKA, HEARTWORK ESPRESSO,

COFFEE & COLD BREW LIQUEURS,COFFEE & COLD BREW LIQUEURS,

COCONUT & ALMOND CREAM $16COCONUT & ALMOND CREAM $16

DIRTY SPRO’TINI  
with laphroaig +$2

. Hidden Whe l .
BLANCO TEQUILA, ALOE LIQUEUR,  BLANCO TEQUILA, ALOE LIQUEUR,  

PRICKLY PEAR, LEMON, HIBISCUS $13PRICKLY PEAR, LEMON, HIBISCUS $13

 Spinal Tap 
RHUBARB INFUSED GIN, RHUBARB INFUSED GIN, 

STRAWBERRY, LIME, STRAWBERRY, LIME, 

GINGER, TIKI BITTERS $15 GINGER, TIKI BITTERS $15 

 PLACE Palace Of Certainty
VODKA, ELDERFLOWER, APEROL, LEMON,  VODKA, ELDERFLOWER, APEROL, LEMON,  

THAI BASIL, PEPPERCORN, THAI BASIL, PEPPERCORN, CUCUMBER,CUCUMBER,

WINTER MELON BITTERS  $13WINTER MELON BITTERS  $13

spirit forward

glo m Coil
TAMARIND INFUSED TEQUILA, MEZCAL, TAMARIND INFUSED TEQUILA, MEZCAL, 

CRÈME DE PÊCHE, CHAMOY, LEMON $15CRÈME DE PÊCHE, CHAMOY, LEMON $15



. Hidden Whe l .
BLANCO TEQUILA, ALOE LIQUEUR,  BLANCO TEQUILA, ALOE LIQUEUR,  

PRICKLY PEAR, LEMON, HIBISCUS $13PRICKLY PEAR, LEMON, HIBISCUS $13

 Spinal Tap 
RHUBARB INFUSED GIN, RHUBARB INFUSED GIN, 

STRAWBERRY, LIME, STRAWBERRY, LIME, 

GINGER, TIKI BITTERS $15 GINGER, TIKI BITTERS $15 

. River Styx
BOURBON OLD FASHIONED, BOURBON OLD FASHIONED, 

COFFEE LIQUEUR, COFFEE LIQUEUR, 

CREME DE CACAO, BITTERS $14CREME DE CACAO, BITTERS $14
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thrashy    martini 
Seawater+Old Tom Gins, Dry Vermouth, Seawater+Old Tom Gins, Dry Vermouth, 

Pepper & Olive Brine, Green Chartreuse $17Pepper & Olive Brine, Green Chartreuse $17

spirit forward

AKUMA    NO    UTA 
AKASHI WHITE OAK JAPANESE WHISKEY, AKASHI WHITE OAK JAPANESE WHISKEY, 

12 year rum, rhubarb amaro, 12 year rum, rhubarb amaro, 

px sherry, lapsang souchong  $18px sherry, lapsang souchong  $18

.Blackened Manhat an
Sonically-Enhanced Rye Whiskey, Sonically-Enhanced Rye Whiskey, 

Sweet Vermouth, Blood Orange, Sweet Vermouth, Blood Orange, 

Ktulu Tincture $17Ktulu Tincture $17
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.noble tendencies. $6/$8 pilsner$6/$8 pilsner

.Sea señOR. $6/$8 Mexican lager$6/$8 Mexican lager

.La Fin Du Monde. $8 Triple$8 Triple

.The Pupil . $6/$8 American IPA$6/$8 American IPA

. N/a KOLSCH - 12oz can12oz can $7$7

.delta     $13 
Sauvignon Blanc - californiaSauvignon Blanc - california

.The Offering $15
Grenache/Syrah/Mourvédre  Grenache/Syrah/Mourvédre  

-Santa Barbara-Santa Barbara

. seasonal oddities - ask your server ... $?

.also sometimes other wines
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(non - alcoholic)

Miracle Cure
Pineapple, Lime, Coconut, Passionfruit, Pineapple, Lime, Coconut, Passionfruit, 

Thai Basil, Lemongrass, Spirulina $12Thai Basil, Lemongrass, Spirulina $12

SPIRIT FREE

Kombucha 
rotating selrotating selection $8ection $8

*cold brew *
kindred x Heartwork coffee kindred x Heartwork coffee 
Supernaught BlendSupernaught Blend $6/$7   $6/$7  

.    Bi  t  er    Death 
Liquid Death Sparkling Water Liquid Death Sparkling Water 
w/ bitters $5w/ bitters $5 Ch  o  se:     angostura,    Orange    Blo  s  om,    

Cardamom, ginger, or Black Walnut

.Kis  Of Ste l *
Cold Brew Coffee , Oat Milk, Cold Brew Coffee , Oat Milk, 

Cinnamon, Coconut, Orange Twist $12Cinnamon, Coconut, Orange Twist $12

RADIANT DAWN 
N/A RUM, RED APERITIF,N/A RUM, RED APERITIF, LIME, CINNAMON, LIME, CINNAMON,

PINEPPLE-TUMERIC-GINGER SHRUB PINEPPLE-TUMERIC-GINGER SHRUB $16$16  

liquid death $4
sparkling watersparkling water
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“chicken” “nuggets” “ranch” “ketchup”$13“chicken” “nuggets” “ranch” “ketchup”$13

Child’s Play

Kefta 
Impossible Shawarma, Impossible Shawarma, 
Lemon Relish, Toum $9Lemon Relish, Toum $9

Each order includes two skewers! S K E W E R S
House made seitan  House made seitan  
w/ Harissa & Horsey Sauce $10w/ Harissa & Horsey Sauce $10

Chimichurri

grilled veggies, grilled veggies, 
memphis bbq, lime $9memphis bbq, lime $9

TOFU

All the skewers (two of each),  All the skewers (two of each),  
all the sauces,  all the sauces,  
and pickled things that  and pickled things that  
we like right nowwe like right now. $34. $34

* Skewer Bat le *

smashed patties, onion, smashed patties, onion, 
neon cheese, sesame bun,  neon cheese, sesame bun,  
french’s yellow, pickles $12french’s yellow, pickles $12

double che seburgeR
WITH: 
CRISPY POTATOES + $4 
SEARED BROCCOLI + $4 

fritos SCOOPS + FIESTA party dip $3.99$3.99
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“chicken” “nuggets” “ranch” “ketchup”$13“chicken” “nuggets” “ranch” “ketchup”$13

Child’s Play

 Do m *  Bl  o  M    
Various Mushrooms Battered and Fried,  Various Mushrooms Battered and Fried,  

Yuzu Shiso Hidden Valley, Dill Fronds $19Yuzu Shiso Hidden Valley, Dill Fronds $19

Za’atar Puff Pastry, tomato confit, Za’atar Puff Pastry, tomato confit, 

a lot of garlic, parm $1 1a lot of garlic, parm $1 1

cosmo knots

Broccoli and Green Stuff,  Broccoli and Green Stuff,  

Herbalized Ricotta, Chermoula,  Herbalized Ricotta, Chermoula,  

Forever Tangerine, Sichuan Oil, Forever Tangerine, Sichuan Oil, 

Almonds $14Almonds $14

charred remains 

fritos SCOOPS + FIESTA party dip $3.99$3.99

Hot    Potatoes 
Russian Banana Fingerlings,  Russian Banana Fingerlings,  

Country Lemon Aioli,  Country Lemon Aioli,  

Standard Issue Romesco,  Standard Issue Romesco,  

Tiny Onions $1 1Tiny Onions $1 1

BAKED    NOODLES    n’    chz    
WITH greens, IN CAST IRON $13WITH greens, IN CAST IRON $13

Torched    Carrots 
Cannellini Paté, Lemon Conserva,  Cannellini Paté, Lemon Conserva,  

Quinoa Crunchies, Herbage, ArbequinA $14Quinoa Crunchies, Herbage, ArbequinA $14



Mind    Melt    
sourdough grilled cheese, bechamel, sourdough grilled cheese, bechamel, 

kale, french onions, apples, spicy honey $16kale, french onions, apples, spicy honey $16

ADD A BURGER PATTY +$5

WITH GOOD SOUP +$6 OR +$10

Caesar’s Playhouse  
Just a bb Caesar $8Just a bb Caesar $8 AVOCADO +$5 

GARDEIN SCHNITZEL +$6 
GRILLED SOURDOUGH +$5

Caesar’s Palace   
Shredded Lettuces and Radish, Shredded Lettuces and Radish, 

Crunchy Sourdough Sheets, Crunchy Sourdough Sheets, 

Dressin’ , Capers, Parm $14 Dressin’ , Capers, Parm $14 

•9•

Warlock 
Grain Bowl with quinoa and farro, Grain Bowl with quinoa and farro, 

Zhug, Lemongrass Impossible, Zhug, Lemongrass Impossible, 

Roasted Sweet Potato, Fried Greens, Roasted Sweet Potato, Fried Greens, 

Lots of Herbs, Crunchy Quinoa,Lots of Herbs, Crunchy Quinoa,

and Peanuts $17and Peanuts $17

g  o  d    Soup     
Tomato Bisque,  Tomato Bisque,  

Dusted Crouton, Lemon Cream,  Dusted Crouton, Lemon Cream,  

High Quality California Olive Oil $7 High Quality California Olive Oil $7 

gril ed Sourdough +$5
big soup +$4



as desecrated by the americans: as desecrated by the americans: 
bucatini, cream, bacon, peas,  bucatini, cream, bacon, peas,  
shiitake, parm, lemon $20shiitake, parm, lemon $20

.Carbonara

$1 1$ 1 1salted CARAMEL CHEESECAKE 
Sweet Cream Ricotta Filling  $4Sweet Cream Ricotta Filling  $4
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WITH: 
CRISPY POTATOES + $4 
SEARED BROCCOLI + $4 

sesame bun,  sesame bun,  

shumai impossible, egg roll fillings,  shumai impossible, egg roll fillings,  

cilantro, sweet chili aiolicilantro, sweet chili aioli $16 $16

eggRol  * Burger

Golden Fried Impossible Filet, Golden Fried Impossible Filet, 
Mashed Potatoes, White Gravy, Mashed Potatoes, White Gravy, 
Sautéed Vegetables  $24Sautéed Vegetables  $24

heart &  Soul 

ADD GOLDEN FRIED 
IMPOSSIBLE FILET +$9

.CaNNOLI

BBQ JACKFRUIT SANDWICH
PULLED SOY CURLS, GREEN CHILI AIOLI, PICKLES,PULLED SOY CURLS, GREEN CHILI AIOLI, PICKLES,

ONION, DIJON MUSTARD, SOURDOUGH $16ONION, DIJON MUSTARD, SOURDOUGH $16

 *ROTATING FLAVORS
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a but ermilk pancake
BANANAS, COCONUT AND cashews, BANANAS, COCONUT AND cashews, 
WHIP’D CREAM, BREAKFAST SYRUP $13WHIP’D CREAM, BREAKFAST SYRUP $13

saturday & SundaY “MORNINGS” 
* WHILE They LAST*

THE GOLDEN ARK
english muffin, mini omelet, english muffin, mini omelet, 
SAUSAGE, neon cheese, SAUSAGE, neon cheese, 
pickles, aioli $12pickles, aioli $12

WEEKEND BRUNCH SPECIALS

.SIDE Sausage $6 (2 pc.)  (2 pc.)       .SIDE Scramble $6 
Day DRINKS

   Blo dy Mary $15 
Michelada    $11     

MIMOSa $11
Espres o Martini $16

Start * Today
Biscuit, Bacon, Sausage, Country Gravy $16Biscuit, Bacon, Sausage, Country Gravy $16

Don’t forgeT Can olis!


